HEWI Hinged support rail Duo
900.50.206XA
Technical information subject to alteration, 03.11.2025
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telephon: +49 5691 82-0
Fax: +49 5691 82-319
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimensions in mm
Properties
hinged support rail Duo, Design (B), System 900
Two parallel rails, round gripping levels arranged on top of each other
with flush release (electric version)
Version right
Can be folded upwards and folded downwards with braked movement
Blue button (wave symbol) is used to activate the toilet flush
Cable with free cable ends for wall connection
Includes white cover for flush-mounted box
Control voltage max. 30 V = SELV, PELV, switching current up to max. 2 A
Suitable for all standard concealed cisterns with electrical control
Projection 900 mm , Height 256 mm and width 75 mm , diameter of upper rail 33.7 mm, diameter of bottom
rail 25 mm
Made from high-quality stainless steel, matt polished
Wall plate made of polyamide with integrated steel core and cover made of matt polished stainless steel
for mounting with non-corrosive and tested HEWI fixing material for different wall systems (to be ordered
separately).
Sealing tape for sealing the fixing points is included in the delivery
tested up to 150 kg when used with HEWI fixing material
Recommended maximum weight of the user: 150 kg
Floor supports 900.50.020XA and 900.50.021XA can be retrofitted
is produced in accordance with CE and UKCA Regulation (EU) 2017/745 on medical devices
fulfils the requirements of ÖNORM B1600/1601
Awards
Certificates